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Apache Corporation

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 E - | - 205 ,_38 E %%@EEVE@

Tulsa, OK 74136 v s

o 22060 FNL £330F W L DEC 1 0 2009

Lea County, New Mexico H@B@b@b
342 3.42 0.75 1.31 4.49 4.49
858 5.16 0.75 1.31 6.77 11.26
1240 3.82 1 1.75 6.69 17.95
1679 4.39 0.2 0.35 1.54 19.48
1867 1.88 0.8 1.40 2.63 2211
2183 3.16 1.7 2.98 9.40 31.52
2405 2.22 3 5.25 11.66 43.17
2982 5.77 2 3.00 17.31 60.48
3169 1.87 2 3.50 6.55 67.03
3422 2.53 1.5 2.63 6.64 73.67
3613 3.00 1.2 2.10 6.30 79.97
3833 2.20 1 1.75 3.85 83.82
4309 4.76 0.8 1.40 6.66 90.48
4500 1.91 1.4 2.45 4.68 95.16
4786 2.86 1.2 2.10 6.01 101.17
5229 4.43 0.8 1.40 6.20 107.37
5674 4.45 0.8 1.40 6.23 113.60
6144 4.70 0.8 1.40 6.58 120.18
6596 4.52 0.6 1.05 4.75 124.92
6721 1.25 0.6 1.05 1.31 126.24
6945 224 1 1.75 3.92 130.16
7362 4.17 1.7 2.98 12.41 142.56

Archie Brown - Géneral Manager
The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the ’ EZ day of L}Qggm Egﬁ, 2009 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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Notary Public
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MARY C. HOUTS
Notary Public, State of Texas
My Commission Expires
Januaty 26, 2011




